

District : Purulia

In the court of A. C. J. M of Raghunathpur

Misc Case No. - 19 of 2018

Reg.- 19/2018

Laxmi Paul Petitioner

Versus

Purnima Paul and 3 others O.P.

Serial No. of order	Date	Order With Signature of the Magistrate	Office note as action taken on order (if any) and date
1.	12.03.18	<p>This is an application U/S- 12 of PROTECTION OF WOMEN FROM DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ACT, 2005. filed by the Laxmi Paul against the respondent Purnima Paul and 3 others</p> <p>Perused the petition along with affidavit. Admit, Let the petition be register as a Misc case.</p> <p>Petitioner is directed to files requisites at once.</p> <p>The Case is transfer to the Ld. J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur for disposal according to law.</p> <p>Fix 29.03.2018 for appearance before the Ld. J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur.</p> <p>(Dictated) A.C.J.M.</p>	