

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Misc cases 19/2018(CIS 19/2018)

s

Order date 03/09/25

Today is fixed for further evidence positively

Petitioner as well as OP take steps through ld lawyer

LS advocate for OP verbally submits that she will not adduce any PW

Hence, evidence of PW is closed

The case is adjourned today

Fix 24/10/25 for OP.W

SD/-

JM